I
I
I
I
I
I
I
!
F

I

_

50 years

"

188-22 Union Turnpike, Fresh Meadows, NY 11366 / (718) 479-8522

website: americandanceanddrama.net

50 years

4

OPEN CLASSES - ALL LEVELS

SUMMER CLASSES

SUMMER SCHEDULE - SINGLE CLASSES

JULY 2,2024 - AUGUST 9, 2024

TUESDAY

TIME TYPE AGE INSTRUCTOR
4:30pm-5:30pm Ballet Tap 4-6
5:30pm-6:30pm Ballet/Tap/Jazz 4-7
5:30pm-6:30pm Ballet 7-11 Jo-Ann
5:30pm-6:30pm Jazz Technique 9+ Briana
6:30pm-7:30pm Ballet Teens/Adult Jo-Ann
6:30pm-7:30pm Jazz 10 + Briana

WEDNESDAY
TIME TYPE AGE INSTRUCTOR
4:30pm - 5:30pm Ballet/Tap 4-7 Jo-Ann
5:30pm - 6:30pm Gym 5-8 Jessica M.
5:30pm. - 6:30pm Drama / Vocal 4-7 Jo-Ann
6:30pm - 7:30pm Gym/]Jazz 7-11 Jessica M
6:30pm - 7:30pm Ballet Teens/Adult Jo-Ann
7:30pm-8:30pm Tap Adult/Teens Jo-Ann
7:30pm-8:30pm Ballroom (Sign up) Adult/Teens Fred

I
I
I
I
I
I
I
!
A

/N

I



5:30pm-6:30pm
6:30pm-7:30pm
7:30pm-8:30pm

TIME

5:30pm-6:30pm
6:30pm-7:30pm
7:30pm-8:30pm

_

= AKAERE

188-22 Union Turnpike, Fresh Meadows, NY 11366 / (718) 479-8522

website: americandanceanddrama.net

JULY 2, 2024 - AUGUST 9, 2024

50 years 50 years
Rt
Hl
SUMMER SCHEDULE - SINGLE CLASSES
) - )
TIME INSTRUCTOR
4:30pm-5:30pm -
5:30pm-6:30pm i
5:30pm-6:30pm i - Mr. E.
6:30pm-7:30pm i - Mr. E.
7:30pm-8:30pm i Mr. E.
TIME INSTRUCTOR
71 71

THURSDAY

TYPE AGE
Ballet/Tap 4-7
Princess Ballet

(Creative Movement) 2-3
Hip Hop 5-8
Hip Hop 9-11
Hip Hop 12 +

TRIPLE THREAT
AGE: 7-11

TYPE AGE
Drama 8-11

Modern/Contemporary 8-11
Vocal 8-11

AGE: 11 +

TYPE AGE
Modern/Contemporary 11+
Vocal 11+

Drama 11+

Fred
Rose

Jo-Ann

INSTRUCTOR
Rose
Jo-Ann

Fred

/N



AMERICA!

DANCE & DRAMA STUDIO

50 years

Prices listed below are for the ENTIRE 6-week program.

CLASS LENGTH

hour

1.5 hours

hours

2.5 hours

hours

3.5 hours

hours

4.5 hours

PAYMENT AND CLASS POLICY

= REGISTER NOW. Classes fill up early. Pay full amount by June 8t and registration fee will

be waived.

= All classes must be pre-paid in full before the session starts on Tuesday, July 2nd 2024.

Ends August 9th 2024.

=  We accept cash, Visa, MasterCard, Discover or check.
=  There are NO REFUNDS for missed classes and no credits will be given during the summer session or
towards the Fall 2024-2025 session.

* Any missed summer classes may be made up during the 2024 summer session only.

\

hours
hours
hours
hours

hours

PRICE

$140
$185
$236
$294
$354
$369
$458
$489
$518
$600
$668
$737
$762

\ ————————————————— ”
50 years H i q
E? AL
H 188-22 Union Turnpike, Fresh Meadows, NY 11366 / (718) 479-8522
CLASS PRICING - Registration Fee $20
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
I 9
A

‘ [N I A A AN S S N N I A I N S S —



