50 years



50 years



188-22 Union Turnpike, Fresh Meadows, NY 11366 / (718) 479-8522 website: americandanceanddrama.net

OPEN CLASSES – ALL LEVELS SUMMER CLASSES

SUMMER SCHEDULE - SINGLE CLASSES JULY 2, 2024 – AUGUST 9, 2024

TUESDAY

<u>TIME</u> 4:30pm-5:30pm	<u>TYPE</u> Ballet Tap	<u>AGE</u> 4-6	INSTRUCTOR
5:30pm-6:30pm	Ballet/Tap/Jazz	4-7	
5:30pm-6:30pm	Ballet	7-11	Jo-Ann
5:30pm-6:30pm	Jazz Technique	9 +	Briana
6:30pm-7:30pm	Ballet	Teens/Adult	Jo-Ann
6:30pm-7:30pm	Jazz	10 +	Briana

WEDNESDAY

<u>TIME</u> 4:30pm – 5:30pm	<u>TYPE</u> Ballet/Tap	AGE 4-7	<u>INSTRUCTOR</u> Jo-Ann
5:30pm – 6:30pm	Gym	5-8	Jessica M.
5:30pm 6:30pm	Drama / Vocal	4-7	Jo-Ann
6:30pm – 7:30pm	Gym/Jazz	7-11	Jessica M
6:30pm - 7:30pm	Ballet	Teens/Adult	Jo-Ann
7:30pm-8:30pm	Тар	Adult/Teens	Jo-Ann
7:30pm-8:30pm	Ballroom (Sign up)	Adult/Teens	Fred

50 years



50 years

188-22 Union Turnpike, Fresh Meadows, NY 11366 / (718) 479-8522 website: americandanceanddrama.net



SUMMER SCHEDULE - SINGLE CLASSES JULY 2, 2024 – AUGUST 9, 2024

THURSDAY

<u>TIME</u>	<u>TYPE</u>	<u>AGE</u>	INSTRUCTOR
4:30pm-5:30pm	Ballet/Tap	4-7	
5:30pm-6:30pm	Princess Ballet		
	(Creative Movement)	2-3	
5:30pm-6:30pm	Нір Нор	5-8	Mr. E.
6:30pm-7:30pm	Нір Нор	9-11	Mr. E.
7:30pm-8:30pm	Нір Нор	12 +	Mr. E.

TRIPLE THREAT

AGE: 7-11

TIME	<u>TYPE</u>	AGE	INSTRUCTOR
5:30pm-6:30pm	Drama	8-11	Fred
6:30pm-7:30pm	Modern/Contemporary	8-11	Rose
7:30pm-8:30pm	Vocal	8-11	Jo-Ann

<u>AGE: 11 +</u>

<u>TIME</u>	<u>TYPE</u>	AGE	INSTRUCTOR
5:30pm-6:30pm	Modern/Contemporary	11 +	Rose
6:30pm-7:30pm	Vocal	11 +	Jo-Ann
7:30pm-8:30pm	Drama	11 +	Fred

50 years



50 years

188-22 Union Turnpike, Fresh Meadows, NY 11366 / (718) 479-8522



CLASS PRICING – Registration Fee \$20

Prices listed below are for the ENTIRE 6-week program.

CLASS LENGTH	PRICE
1 hour	\$140
1.5 hours	\$185
2 hours	\$236
2.5 hours	\$294
3 hours	\$354
3.5 hours	\$369
4 hours	\$458
4.5 hours	\$489
5 hours	\$518
6 hours	\$600
7 hours	\$668
8 hours	\$737
9. hours	\$762

PAYMENT AND CLASS POLICY

- REGISTER NOW. Classes fill up early. Pay full amount by June 8th and registration fee will be waived.
- All classes must be pre-paid in full before the session starts on Tuesday, July 2nd 2024.
 Ends August 9th 2024.
- We accept cash, Visa, MasterCard, Discover or check.
- There are NO REFUNDS for missed classes and no credits will be given during the summer session or towards the Fall 2024-2025 session.
- Any missed summer classes may be made up during the 2024 summer session only.